
***BE SURE to check references. We do not personally know many of the people on this list. They 
were recommended by members or recommended themselves to AFOA as "Forestry Tax Experts" 
who sought work with forest owners or who teach tax law to landowners.

(251)343‐1012, 206‐7527Direct
andrewb@csbcpa.com

Mr. Andrew Bailey, CPA, APSV
Crow Shields Bailey, PC

Mobile, AL  36609
3742 Professional Parkway

31021 21 Code = t

(205)328‐5966, 439‐6520w, 222‐3335c
henryb@lub.com

Mr. Henry I. Barclay, III
Lehmann, Ullman & Barclay, LLP

Birmingham, AL  35201
P. O. Box   1985

25712 2B Code = t

(334)277‐8135
lbozeman@rhibcpa.com

Ms. Lynne Bozeman, CPA
Richard, Harris, Ingram and Bozeman, PC

Montgomery, AL  36124
P. O. Box 241465

111105 86 Code = t

(334)382‐9620
glenn.branum@branumcompany.com

Mr. Glenn E. Branum, CPA, PFS
Branum & Company, PC

Greenville, AL  36037
P. O. Box    522

1111 20 Code = t

(251)968‐3025
pete@bridgeslaw.org

Mr. James E. Bridges, III

Gulf Shores, AL  36547
P. O. Box    297

950 86 Code = t

(334)793‐6767
jackc@cwjts.com

Mr. Jack Carpenter, CPA
Carpenter,Wiggins,Jordan,Thomas & Scarb.

Dothan, AL  36301
2389 West Main Street

34665 86 Code = t

(205)822‐6350
casperscpa@dbccpas.com

Mr. John Caspers, CPA
DeLoach, Barber & Caspers, P.C.

Pelham, AL  35124
2020 Highway   33

22915 86 Code = t

(334)420‐2810, 834‐6640
dchandler@abcpa.com

Mr. B. David Chandler, CPA
Aldridge Borden & Company

Montgomery, AL  36104
74 Commerce Street

110433 86 Code = t

(205)561‐5401, 561‐5400
scook@scookassociates.com

Mr. J. Sydney Cook, III
Sydney Cook & Associates, LLC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   1877

109545 86 Code = t

(352) 273‐0026o; (864) 643‐6450c
tcushing@ufl.edu

Dr. Tamara L. Cushing
University of Florida Extension

Gainesville, FL  32611
P. O. Box 110410, 208 Newins‐ZieglerHall

55688 96 Code = u

(251)471‐2625
gdukes@cdklaw.com

Mr. Gilbert F. Dukes, III
Coale, Dukes, Kirkpatrick & Crowley, PC

Mobile, AL  36606
2610B Dauphin Street, Suite  101

2335 86 Code = t

(334)872‐2335,ext4
gne44@bellsouth.net

Mr. George N. Edwards, CPA
Edwards & Wilkinson, CPA

Selma, AL  36702
P. O. Box   1410

44374 83 Code = t

(205)979‐8998o

Mr. George F. Elliott, CPA

Birmingham, AL  35216
400 Vestavia Parkway, Suite  110

31022 86 Code = t

(205)874‐3243glenn, 874‐0342alyssa
weiland@wallacejordan.com

Mr. Glenn E. Estress, Jr.
Wallace, Jordan, Ratliff & Brandt, LLC

Birmingham, AL  35209
800 Shades Creek Parkway, Suite 400

20698 86 Code = t

(919)549‐4025
gregory.e.frey@usda.gov

Dr. Gregory E. Frey
Southern Research Station

Research Triangle Pk, NC  27709
P. O. Box  12254

54867 96 Code = u

(205)366‐4035, 345‐8440
rgibson@jmf.com

Mr. Rick Gibson, CPA,CFP
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

5101 89 Code = t

(919)450‐8202c
jgreeneassoc@gmail.com

Dr. John L. Greene

Durham, NC  27705
6002 Dickson Mill Road

5359 96 Code = u

(205)277‐1533o, 440‐8273c
matt@mlgriffithcpa.com

Mr. Matt L. Griffith, CPA
M. L. Griffith, CPA

Birmingham, AL  35243
4220 Cahaba Heights Court, Suite 212

105869 86 Code = t

(251)281‐1713
al@smithdukes.com

Mr. Albert J. Haisten, Jr.,CPA
Smith, Dukes & Buckalew, LLP

Mobile, AL  36608
3800 Airport Blvd, Suite  101

598 86 Code = t

(512)965‐6786c
hhaney@vt.edu

Dr. Harry L. Haney, Jr.

Austin, TX  78768
P. O. Box 684188

17863 14 Code = u

(205)536‐8888, 397‐3702
ghyde@dfhlaw.com

Mr. Gregory D. Hyde, Esq.
Dominick‐Feld‐Hyde, P.C.

Birmingham, AL  35205
1130  22nd Street S, Suite 4000

32766 86 Code = t

(205)366‐4045direct, 242‐9384c
cjamison@jmf.com

Mr. Carl T. Jamison, CPA
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

44371 24 Code = t

(706)802‐1945
lee@romecpa.com

Mr. R. Lee Jennings, CPA
R. L. Jennings & Associates, PC

Rome, GA  30161
506 East 3rd Street

74924 86 Code = t

(251)210‐0618o, 752‐9300c
gleatherbury@handfirm.com

Mr. Gregory L. Leatherbury, Jr., Esq.
Hand Arendall Harrison Sale

Orange Beach, AL  36561
29514 Canal Road

44582 71 Code = t

(706)389‐5336
yanshu.li@uga.edu

Dr. Yanshu Li
University of Georgia, Warnell School

Athens, GA  30602
180 E Green Street, Office 4‐506

49115 96 Code = u

(334)793‐3122
david@parsonsgroupllc.com

Mr. David Parsons, CPA
Parsons Group, LLC

Dothan, AL  36302
P. O. Box    490

97859 86 Code = t

(334)792‐2153x160
jgprice@mcdanielcpa.com

Mr. John Gunter Price, CPA
McDaniel & Associates, P.C.

Dothan, AL  36302
P. O. Box   6356

41407 86 Code = t



(205)345‐8440x4063
crice@jmf.com

Ms. Cathy W. Rice, CPA
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

72110 21 Code = t

(205)349‐3580x1
stever@srcocpa.com

Mr. Steve Richardson, CPA
Steve Richardson & Company, PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2250

17835 86 Code = t

(205)345‐8440x4064, 366‐4064
droberts@jmf.com

Mr. Danny Roberts, CPA
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

3052 21 Code = t

(256)355‐1828x303
dscott@tswcpa.com

Mr. David E. Scott, CPA
Tucker, Scott & Wates, LLC

Decatur, AL  35602
P. O. Box    994

22610 86 Code = t

(251)300‐2053direct, 450‐0203
singleton@crowwilkinson.com

Mr. William H. Singleton, CPA
Crow,Constantine,Singleton,Morrow,Elliot

Mobile, AL  36606
2062 Dauphin Street

16096 81 Code = t

(205)871‐9566
david@skinnerlegal.com

Mr. David C. Skinner, Esq.
David C. Skinner, LLC

Birmingham, AL  35205
1025  23rd Street S, Suite  103

20529 24 Code = t

(205)822‐3488x13

Mr. Edward Taylor, CPA
Taylor, Vise & Brown, and King PC

Birmingham, AL  35216
150 Olde Towne Road

5212 86 Code = t

(334)734‐2120c, 740‐4744c, (334)749‐5002
tuftsra@icloud.com

Dr. Robert A. Tufts
Cooperative Extension System

Opelika, AL  36801
1800 Airport Road

24670 96 Code = u

(334)726‐2168
jqwcpa@live.com

Mr. James Q. Whitehead, CPA
James Q. Whitehead, CPA Inc.

Headland, AL  36345
P. O. Box    489

22028 86 Code = t

(205)345‐8440, 366‐4007
cwilliams@jmf.com

Mr. Chris Williams, CPA
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

9833 81 Code = t

(205)345‐8440x4031, 394‐6009c
owilson@jmf.com

Mr. Orman R. Wilson, CPA
JamisonMoneyFarmer PC

Tuscaloosa, AL  35403
P. O. Box   2347

13712 86 Code = t


